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Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:13:45PM

 17 18396 SALA  9District 101 O  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18446 ÅBY  6District 101 O  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 18447 ÅTVIDABERG  4District 101 O  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 18449 BORENSBERG  3District 101 O  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18453 FINSPÅNG  3District 101 O  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 18455 GNESTA  5District 101 O  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 18459 KISA  0District 101 O  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18460 KOLMÅRDEN  4District 101 O  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 18462 LINKÖPING  18District 101 O  3  3  46 0  1  0 2  1  0  0

 11 18467 MJÖLBY  3District 101 O  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18468 MOTALA  9District 101 O  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18473 OXELÖSUND  9District 101 O  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 38 18474 SKÄNNINGE  0District 101 O  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 18478 STRÄNGNÄS  3District 101 O  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 18479 TORSHÄLLA  2District 101 O  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 18480 TROSA  9District 101 O  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18481 TURINGE  8District 101 O  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 18482 VADSTENA  10District 101 O  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18531 ALMUNGE  2District 101 O  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 18532 BÅLSTA  6District 101 O  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 18536 DANDERYD  4District 101 O  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18537 ÖSTERBYBRUK-DANNEMORA  1District 101 O  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18543 HALLSTAVIK/VÄDDÖ  2District 101 O  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 18544 GRILLBY  4District 101 O  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 18545 HUDDINGE  6District 101 O  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 18549 KNIVSTA  2District 101 O  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 18553 NORRTÄLJE  2District 101 O  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 18555 ÖRSUNDSBRO  6District 101 O  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 12 18556 ÖSTERÅKER  20District 101 O  3  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 18558 ÖSTHAMMAR  4District 101 O  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 18559 RIMBO  0District 101 O  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 18562 SIGTUNA  12District 101 O  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 18563 SLITE  0District 101 O  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 18566 STOCKHOLM  8District 101 O  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 18572 STOCKHOLM BROMMA  1District 101 O  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18576 STOCKHOLM GLOBEN  7District 101 O  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 18588 SUNDBYBERG  12District 101 O  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18592 TYRESÖ  1District 101 O  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 18593 UPPLANDS VÄSBY  3District 101 O  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18594 UPPSALA  11District 101 O  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 18598 VALLENTUNA  0District 101 O  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18600 VÄSTERHANINGE  6District 101 O  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 18601 VAXHOLM  11District 101 O  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 18602 VISBY  4District 101 O  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 30733 ENKÖPING ÅSUNDA  7District 101 O  3  3  38 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 32623 SÖDERTÄLJE S:A RAGNHILD  4District 101 O  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 42084 BJÖRKLINGE  7District 101 O  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 44854 ÄLTA  3District 101 O  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 45590 ÖREGRUND  4District 101 O  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48540 UPPSALA DISA  29District 101 O  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 58787 HAGUNDA  10District 101 O  6  6  18 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 800  1,104 304
 51

 39  39  0  1  025 14  0  0
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